8" FIG Regional Conference 2012
Montevideo, Uruguay, 24-29 November 2012

Programme at a glance November 2012

Sunday

25 Nov 2012

Monday
26 Nov 2012

Tuesday
27 Nov 2012

Wednesday
28 Nov 2012

Thursday
29 Nov 2012

09:00-
12:00

14:00-
17:00

Saturday
24 Nov 2012
ACCO 09:00-
Meeting- 16:00
including
Chair-elects

16:00-
Council 19:00
Meeting

ACCO Meeting 09:00-
including Chair- 11:00
elect
Council Meeting
11:00-
11:30
11:30-

13:00

Plenary
Session #1

John Biehl del
Rio, OAS

Victoria Stanley ,
World Bank

Jorge Franco ,
National Bureau of
Surveying
Solomon Abebe
Haile, UN-
Habitat/GLNT

Coffee/Tea Break

Parallel Technical
Sessions

Plenary
Session #2

Andrés Diez
Galilea, Spanish
Association of
Geodetic
Surveyors
Claudio Brunini ,
President of
SIRGAS

Hector Cancela,
University of the
Republic, Uruguay
Toril Iren
Pedersen, UN-
Habitat/GLNT

Coffee/Tea Break

Parallel Technical
Sessions

Plenary 09:00- Technical Tour
Session #3 to Colonia del

Sacramento
Brent Jones, renowned for its
Environmental historic quarter,
Systems Research a UNESCO
Institute, Inc (ESRI) World Heritage
Raul H. Grosso , Site

Asociacién
Panamericana de
Profesionales de la
Agrimensura
(APPA)

Roberto Perez
Rodino , University
of the Republic of
Uruguay

Fausto Savoldi,
Consiglio
Nazionale
Geometri e
Geometri Laureti

Coffee/Tea Break

Parallel Technical
Sessions



20:00-
23:00

Council &
ACCO
Combined
Dinner
(including
chair-elects)

20:00-
23:00

Free evening

13:00-
14:30

14:30-

16:00

14:30-
18:30

16:00-
16:30

16:30-
18:00

18:00-
20:00

20:30-
23:30

Lunch (not included
within Conference
Registration)

Parallel Technical
Session

Coffee/Tea Break

Invited/Parallel
Technical Session

Opening
Ceremony

& Welcome
Cocktail
Reception
Radisson Hotel,
Ballroom

Free Evening

Lunch (not included
within Conference
Registration)

Parallel Technical
Session

Coffee/Tea Break

Invited/Parallel
Technical Session

Free Evening

Lunch (not included
within Conference
Registration)

Parallel Technical
Session

Council Meeting

Coffee/Tea Break

Invited/Parallel
Technical Session

Cultural/FIG
Foundation
Evening, Club
Uruguay

Free Evening



